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XII međunarodni plivački miting
"Plivaj srcem 2021"

30.10.2021., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

D 2 discipline 50m po FINA 2021 Ženski

Devojčice, D: 10/11 godina/years

1.  Zerina VRABAC 11 Zmaj-A., TU 833 2
2.  Greta SCHÖRNIG 10 Hakoah, Wien 676 2
3.  Ajda ŠKAPER 11 Ribnica, RI 661 2
4.  Ajna JAMAKOVIĆ 11 Sharks, SA 642 2
5.  Uma HEĆIMOVIĆ 11 Sharks, SA 556 2
6.  Iva VUČIĆ 11 22.april, BL 555 2
7.  Lamija PAŠIĆ 11 Spartak, GR 520 2
8.  Ena MURATAGIĆ 11 GKVS SA, SA 478 2
9.  Milica JOJIĆ 11 Delfin, LA 436 2

10.  Dunja HABIBIJA 11 Bosna, SA 410 2
11.  Petra MANDARIĆ 11 Orka, MO 407 2
12.  Marija KREČAR 11 Delfin, LA 393 2
13.  Ajša PINDŽO 10 GKVS SA, SA 382 2
14.  Ivana MARINKOVIĆ 10 22.april, BL 380 2
15.  Lamija ČAJIĆ 11 Novi Grad, SA 379 2
16.  Anđela TALIĆ 11 Zrinjski, MO 372 2
17.  Marija STANIĆ 10 22.april, BL 371 2
18.  Emina GRELJO 11 Bosna, SA 367 2
19.  Sara BAJIĆ 10 22.april, BL 355 2
20.  Lola KOVAČEVIĆ 10 22.april, BL 336 2

Ema GREB RADMANOVIĆ 11 Borac, BL 336 2
22.  Amina HUREMOVIĆ 10 GKVS SA, SA 313 2
23.  Šejla EMIĆ 11 Spartak, GR 278 2
24.  Mia ČIČIĆ 10 Spartak, GR 275 2
25.  Sumeja GODINJAK 10 Bosna, SA 245 2
26.  Nadža MEHIĆ 10 Bosna, SA 241 2
27.  Kaća SIKIMIĆ 10 Delfin, LA 173 2
28.  Zerina OMEROVIĆ 11 Spartak, GR 134 2
29.  Dunja BRKOVIĆ 11 Olymp, BL 128 2
30.  Marta DOKO 10 Orka, MO 110 2
31.  Irina CARIĆ 11 Olymp, BL 101 2
32.  Milica BERA 10 22.april, BL 88 2
33.  Monika KREČAR 10 Delfin, LA 73 2
34.  Gorana RADOVANOVIĆ 10 Aqua Star, BL 64 2
35.  Katarina TADIĆ 10 22.april, BL 34 2

Devojčice, C: 12/13 godina/years

1.  Asja KIRLIĆ 13 GKVS SA, SA 851 2
2.  Maša KAVIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 821 2
3.  Mia KRIŽAN 13 Ribnica, RI 815 2
4.  Hena ŠABANIĆ 13 Sport Time, SA 799 2
5.  Tajra HRVAČIĆ 12 Sharks, SA 751 2
6.  Ajna HUREMOVIĆ 12 GKVS SA, SA 735 2
7.  Dorotea VLAHOV 13 Ribnica, RI 698 2
8.  Ivana TUCKEŠIĆ 12 Borac, BL 644 2
9.  Iza ERJAVEC 12 Ribnica, RI 641 2

10.  Hana ADAMIČ 13 Ribnica, RI 584 2
11.  Manja ILC 12 Ribnica, RI 553 2
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12.  Marija BOSNIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 552 2
13.  Emina ČAJIĆ 12 Novi Grad, SA 530 2
14.  Ilma JOUARA 12 Sharks, SA 511 2
15.  Darija ŠIMUNOVIĆ 12 GKVS SA, SA 487 2
16.  Taja STARC 12 Ribnica, RI 465 2
17.  Lamija ARNAUTOVIĆ 12 Bosna, SA 443 2
18.  Mediha HEĆIMOVIĆ 13 Sharks, SA 437 2
19.  Una HOT 12 Sharks, SA 428 2
20.  Veronika ĐERMANOVIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 387 2
21.  Nejra MURATOVIĆ 13 Bosna, SA 369 2
22.  Eva KURUZOVIĆ 13 Borac, BL 355 2
23.  Emina BRISTRIĆ 12 Spartak, GR 349 2
24.  Adriana JOKANOVIĆ 13 Olymp, BL 346 2
25.  Milica TOPIĆ 13 Borac, BL 343 2
26.  Elena VUJNOVIĆ 13 Borac, BL 326 2
27.  Mia KURUZOVIĆ 12 Borac, BL 296 2
28.  Lara SIKIMIĆ 12 Aqua Star, BL 279 2
29.  Teodora PJEVIĆ 13 Borac, BL 209 2
30.  Marija JOVANIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 198 2

Devojčice, B: 14/15 godina/years

1.  Neli ŠKAPER 14 Ribnica, RI 975 2
2.  Lajla ŠEHOVIĆ 14 GKVS SA, SA 873 2
3.  Vanja PREDALIČ 15 Delfin, LJU 872 2
4.  Hana HUSKOVIĆ 14 Sport Time, SA 797 2
5.  Amera ŠAČIĆ 14 Sport Time, SA 739 2
6.  Ksenija SAVIĆ 14 Bosna, SA 736 2
7.  Mia VUKOVOJAC 15 22.april, BL 580 2
8.  Anja TOJAGIĆ 15 Olymp, BL 465 2
9.  Anastasija TEPIĆ 14 Olymp, BL 375 2

10.  Eden JEZDIMIR 15 Bosna, SA 86 2

Ženski/F, Otvoreno/Open

1.  Neli ŠKAPER 14 Ribnica, RI 975 2
2.  Katarina ĆURLIK 18 22.april, BL 880 2
3.  Lajla ŠEHOVIĆ 14 GKVS SA, SA 873 2
4.  Vanja PREDALIČ 15 Delfin, LJU 872 2
5.  Asja KIRLIĆ 13 GKVS SA, SA 851 2
6.  Zerina VRABAC 11 Zmaj-A., TU 833 2
7.  Maša KAVIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 821 2
8.  Mia KRIŽAN 13 Ribnica, RI 815 2
9.  Hena ŠABANIĆ 13 Sport Time, SA 799 2

10.  Hana HUSKOVIĆ 14 Sport Time, SA 797 2
11.  Tajra HRVAČIĆ 12 Sharks, SA 751 2
12.  Amera ŠAČIĆ 14 Sport Time, SA 739 2
13.  Ksenija SAVIĆ 14 Bosna, SA 736 2
14.  Ajna HUREMOVIĆ 12 GKVS SA, SA 735 2
15.  Dorotea VLAHOV 13 Ribnica, RI 698 2
16.  Greta SCHÖRNIG 10 Hakoah, Wien 676 2
17.  Ajda ŠKAPER 11 Ribnica, RI 661 2
18.  Ivana TUCKEŠIĆ 12 Borac, BL 644 2
19.  Ajna JAMAKOVIĆ 11 Sharks, SA 642 2
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20.  Iza ERJAVEC 12 Ribnica, RI 641 2
21.  Hana ADAMIČ 13 Ribnica, RI 584 2
22.  Mia VUKOVOJAC 15 22.april, BL 580 2
23.  Jovana ĆERKETA 17 Olymp, BL 563 2
24.  Uma HEĆIMOVIĆ 11 Sharks, SA 556 2
25.  Iva VUČIĆ 11 22.april, BL 555 2
26.  Manja ILC 12 Ribnica, RI 553 2

Teodora KRALJEVIĆ 16 KVS Leotar,TB 553 2
28.  Marija BOSNIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 552 2
29.  Emina ČAJIĆ 12 Novi Grad, SA 530 2
30.  Lamija PAŠIĆ 11 Spartak, GR 520 2
31.  Marta BULIĆ 17 Zrinjski, MO 517 2
32.  Ilma JOUARA 12 Sharks, SA 511 2
33.  Darija ŠIMUNOVIĆ 12 GKVS SA, SA 487 2
34.  Mia ĆORIĆ 17 Velež, MO 482 2
35.  Ena MURATAGIĆ 11 GKVS SA, SA 478 2
36.  Taja STARC 12 Ribnica, RI 465 2

Anja TOJAGIĆ 15 Olymp, BL 465 2
38.  Lamija ARNAUTOVIĆ 12 Bosna, SA 443 2
39.  Mediha HEĆIMOVIĆ 13 Sharks, SA 437 2
40.  Milica JOJIĆ 11 Delfin, LA 436 2
41.  Una HOT 12 Sharks, SA 428 2
42.  Dunja HABIBIJA 11 Bosna, SA 410 2
43.  Petra MANDARIĆ 11 Orka, MO 407 2
44.  Marija KREČAR 11 Delfin, LA 393 2
45.  Veronika ĐERMANOVIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 387 2
46.  Ajša PINDŽO 10 GKVS SA, SA 382 2
47.  Ivana MARINKOVIĆ 10 22.april, BL 380 2
48.  Lamija ČAJIĆ 11 Novi Grad, SA 379 2
49.  Anastasija TEPIĆ 14 Olymp, BL 375 2
50.  Anđela TALIĆ 11 Zrinjski, MO 372 2
51.  Marija STANIĆ 10 22.april, BL 371 2
52.  Nejra MURATOVIĆ 13 Bosna, SA 369 2
53.  Emina GRELJO 11 Bosna, SA 367 2
54.  Sara BAJIĆ 10 22.april, BL 355 2

Eva KURUZOVIĆ 13 Borac, BL 355 2
56.  Emina BRISTRIĆ 12 Spartak, GR 349 2
57.  Adriana JOKANOVIĆ 13 Olymp, BL 346 2
58.  Milica TOPIĆ 13 Borac, BL 343 2
59.  Lola KOVAČEVIĆ 10 22.april, BL 336 2

Ema GREB RADMANOVIĆ 11 Borac, BL 336 2
61.  Elena VUJNOVIĆ 13 Borac, BL 326 2
62.  Amina HUREMOVIĆ 10 GKVS SA, SA 313 2
63.  Mia KURUZOVIĆ 12 Borac, BL 296 2
64.  Lara SIKIMIĆ 12 Aqua Star, BL 279 2
65.  Šejla EMIĆ 11 Spartak, GR 278 2
66.  Mia ČIČIĆ 10 Spartak, GR 275 2
67.  Sumeja GODINJAK 10 Bosna, SA 245 2
68.  Nadža MEHIĆ 10 Bosna, SA 241 2
69.  Teodora PJEVIĆ 13 Borac, BL 209 2
70.  Marija JOVANIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 198 2
71.  Kaća SIKIMIĆ 10 Delfin, LA 173 2
72.  Zerina OMEROVIĆ 11 Spartak, GR 134 2
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73.  Dunja BRKOVIĆ 11 Olymp, BL 128 2
74.  Marta DOKO 10 Orka, MO 110 2
75.  Irina CARIĆ 11 Olymp, BL 101 2
76.  Milica BERA 10 22.april, BL 88 2
77.  Eden JEZDIMIR 15 Bosna, SA 86 2
78.  Monika KREČAR 10 Delfin, LA 73 2
79.  Gorana RADOVANOVIĆ 10 Aqua Star, BL 64 2
80.  Katarina TADIĆ 10 22.april, BL 34 2
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